
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 

100 
711 
77 
20 

818 
22 
4 

21 
35 
56 

243 
18 
11 
79 

123 
116 
12 

100. 
101 

6 
121 
37 
10 

Name 

Davi Dür 
Bolliger Tizian 
Artho Jonas 
Suter Julian Colin 
Luis Happ 
Cannavo Cristian 
Schibli Sascha 
Pichler Liam 
Espada Salvador 
Esposito Achille 
Thoma Lenny 
Luca Schad 
Sutter Kilian 
Babic Luciano 
Sobisch Adina 
Domanegg Martin 
Lehmann Nael 
Sobisch Ben 
Bernik Tobias 
Schibli Gian 
Alois Perkhofer 
Nigg Jannis 
Anton Einsiedler 

Ort 

Lingenau 
5053  Staffelbach 
8646  Wagen 
5044  Schlossrued 
Pfaffenhofen 
8055  Birmensdorf 
9050  Appenzell 
Steinegg 
8200  Schaffhausen 
20844  Monza e brianza 
8718  Schänis 
Tannheim 
5502  Hunzenschwil 
5242  Birr 
4415  Lausen 
Afing 
9548  Matzingen 
4415  Lausen 
Rietz 
9050  Appenzell 
Rietz 
9495  Triesen 
Gortipohl 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

IT 

DE 

IT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

Beste Zeit. 

1:08.783 
1:11.951 
1:15.775 
1:16.814 
1:19.461 
1:20.055 
1:20.569 
1:20.597 
1:20.687 
1:22.805 
1:23.087 
1:23.858 
1:24.018 
1:26.393 
1:27.858 
1:28.231 
1:28.622 
1:29.373 
1:35.996 
1:36.913 
1:45.022 
1:55.309 
2:14.608 

In Runde 

5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 
3 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 

Diff. 

3.168 
6.992 
8.031 

10.678 
11.272 
11.786 
11.814 
11.904 
14.022 
14.304 
15.075 
15.235 
17.610 
19.075 
19.448 
19.839 
20.590 
27.213 
28.130 
36.239 
46.526 

1:05.825 
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KTM KINI Alpencup'19: Montikel/Feldkirch 
50ccm 

Zeittraining 50ccm 

Qualifikation started at 10:26:37 

Montikel/Feldkirch 1,200 Km 

29.06.2019 10:26 


